33  Garin Bjorklund
35 Beckett Langkow

2 Reid Andresen
3 Rhett Parsons
4 Daniel Baker
5 Aidan Brook

6

Oren Shtrom

7 Oasiz Wiesblatt
10 Steven Arp

11 Tyler MacKenzie
12 Cayden Glover
14 Noah Danielson
15 Dru Krebs

16  Corson Hopwo
17  Brayden Boehm
20  Lukas Svejkovsky
23  Teague Patton
24 Ashton Ferster
25 Ryan Nolan

26  Caleb Willms

27 Bogdans Hodass
29  Owen MacNeil
36  Hunter St. Martin
39 Carlin Dezainde
44 Cole Sillinger

HOME GAME #2

Saturday
o October 9, 2021
MEDICINE HAT

TIGERS

YOB MP SH GA SV

02
03

YOB

05
03
01
03
04
04
04
04
04
02
03
01
04
01
03
03
04
02
03
03
05
04
03

General Manager/Head Coach

Associate Coach
Assistant Coach
Video Coach
Goaltending Coach

Athletic Therapist/Equipment Mgr

FORWARD LINES

PIM

Willie Desjardins
Joe Frazer

Josh Maser
Jayce Desjardins
Matt Wong

Mikki Lanuk

DEFENCE PAIRINGS

O

0L

YOB MP SH GA SV

30 Kolby Hay 04
33  Sebastian Cossa 02
40  Colby Knight 03
YOB
3 Blake Heward 03
4 Ross Stanley 04
5 Simon Kubicek 01
6 Carson Golder 02
7 Ethan Peters 03
8 Braeden Wynne 04
10  Jacob Boucher 02
11 Dylan Guenther 03
12  John Szabo 05
14 Josh Williams 01
17  Carson Latimer 03
20 Dawson Seitz 05
21 Jake Neighbours 02
23  Jalen Luypen 02
24 Logan Dowhaniuk 02
25  Brendan Kuny 02
29  Kobe Verbicky 03
37  Eric Johnston 04
39 Shea Van Olm 04
43  Jaxsen Wiebe 02
44  Carter Souch 01
47  Keagan Slaney 03
77  Jakub Demek 03

General Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Video Coach
Goaltending Coach
Equipment Manager
Athletic Therapist:

FORWARD LINES

REFEREES: Derek Bandstra, Ward Pateman
LINESMEN: Jared Capner, Tyson Phillips
VIDEO GOAL JUDGE: Curtis Scherger

EDMONTON

OIL KINGS

PIM

Kirt Hill

Brad Lauer
Luke Pierce
Josh Mallory
Kurtis Mucha
Rogan Dean
Jimmy McKnight

DEFENCE PAIRINGS




